
$85,637.93 





User Department: Police Services 

DeKalb County 

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Change Order Request Form 

From: Purchasing & Contracting 

RFP No.: 15-500361 Title: Computer Aided Dispatch System (CAD) 

Effective Date: April 12, 2016 

Contract APPROVED Amount:. $9,736,989.33-- .. ... 

(Multivear) 
Expiration Date: December 31, 2026 

Number of Chanee Orders to Date: 6 
. -

Contractoi-(s) ContractNo. Agrees to Extend 

CentralSquare Technologies (TriTech Sofhvare 1010560 NIA Systems) 

User Dc(!artmcnt Recommendation: Renew □ Bid □ Increase fil Decrease □ 

Funding for Renewal Term: $11 ,310 .00

(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term. Provide the amount offunding necessary for the renewal term.) 

Funding: General □ Enterprise D 3 Digit Fund Code 27 4 SPLOST O Category 
CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): 

Justification: 

The contract is a sole source contract for the CAD system. Requesting to approve added components. 

D��re ?,, \ � � 'J172.�V ate 
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve □ Deny 0

Additional Comments: 

Purchasine and Contractine Siena tu re Date 


	UD CO Form - Fire2.pdf
	CO Request Form Rescind CAD 2023 DKPD Signed.pdf
	CO Request Form Add CAD 2023 DKPD Signed.pdf

		2023-04-04T15:05:03-0400
	Delois Robinson


	Check Box4: Off
	Date5_af_date: 4/4/23
		2023-04-04T15:12:55-0400
	Delois Robinson


	Check Box2: Yes
	Check Box3: Off
	Date4_af_date: 4/4/23
		2023-04-04T15:13:22-0400
	Delois Robinson


	Check Box6: Yes
	Check Box7: Off
	Date8_af_date: 4/4/23


