
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12024-0683 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Preliminary Item

File created: In control:5/22/2024 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:7/9/2024

Title: Commission District(s): ALL
CO - Change Order No. 8 to Contract No. 1010560 Computer Aided Dispatch (CAD) System
(Multiyear): for use by the Departments of E-911 and Fire Rescue (FR). This contract consists of
providing an enhanced CAD system for receiving and responding to the County’s emergency 911
calls. This request seeks to add an interface from DeKalb CAD to AMR Imagetrend Record
Management System and to add annual support costs for the Rapid SOS interface.  Awarded to
CentralSquare Technologies (TriTech Software Systems). Amount Not To Exceed: $46,361.21.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. AGENDA NOTES - 2024-0683, 2. UD CO Form - 2024-0683, 3. Quote - 2024-0683

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

recommended for approval.ERPS-Employee Relations &
Public Safety Committee

6/27/2024 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole6/27/2024 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

