
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and # Computer Aided Dispatch (CAD) System (Multiyear 
Contract) 
RFP No. 15-500361 

Senior Procurement Agent Jennifer Schofield, NIGP-CPP 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number. and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
contracts  

Computer Aided Dispatch (CAD) System (Multiyear 
Contract) 
RFP No. 15-500361 
Contract No. 1010560 
CentralSquare (formerly, TriTech Software Systems) 

Contract Number, Contractor Name 
and Award Amount  

$9,678,544.26 
$8,808,405.02 – Initial 
$   520,560.00 – CO1 
$     57,644.00 – CO2 
$   155,393.00 – CO3 
$     38,220.00 – CO4 
$   142,706.83 – CO5 
$     14,060.48 – CO6 
$     58,445.07 – CO7 

Amount Spent on Contract  $7,935,034.57 

Prime Contractor Information TriTech Software Systems 
Tony Eales, CEO/President 
Years in Business: 32  
Years in Business with DeKalb County:  10 

Provided Good Faith Effort (GFE) 

Attachments:  UD Change Order Form
 Quote(s)


