
AGENDA NOTES 

 

Solicitation Name and # 

 

Computer Aided Dispatch (CAD) System (Multiyear Contract) 

RFP No. 15-500361 

Senior Procurement Agent Brenda H. Redus 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. 

(Indicate if vendor has agreed to extend 

Bid date/prices. Include new date.) 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number. and 

Contract Number of expiring/expired 

contracts (If no previous contract, please 

indicate N/A) 

Computer Aided Dispatch (CAD) System (Multiyear Contract) 

RFP No. 15-500361 

Contract No. 1010560 

CentralSquare (formerly, TriTech Software Systems) 

Contract Number, Contractor Name and 

Award Amount (Include Increases and 

Total Award Amount) 

 

$9,580,222.02 

$8,808,405.02 – Initial 

$   520,560.00 – Change Order No.1 

$     57,644.00 – Change Order No. 2  

$   155,393.00 – Change Order No. 3 

$     38,220.00 – Change Order No. 4 

 

Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired 

Contract  

(If multiple award, List Amount Spent 

per Contract and include Total Amount 

Spent)  

6,406,459.49 

$2,814,732.00 (April 2016 – November 2018) 

$   864,243.49 (December 2018 – April 2019) 

$   620,925.79 ( April 2019 – Present:11/2019) 

$   734,821.53 (November 2019 – Present: 11/2020) 

$1,371,736.68 (November 2020 -Present:6/2022 

Prime Contractor Information and 

LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: Company 

Name, Owner Name and Title, Number 

years in business and Number of Years 

doing business with DeKalb County) 

(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA) 

Participation Percentage, Company 

Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, 

Type of Work Provided and Number of 

years in business) 

TriTech Software Systems 

Tony Eales, CEO/President 

Years in Business: 30  

Years in Business with DeKalb County:  8 

 

Provided Good Faith Effort (GFE) 

Attachments: UD Change Order Request Memo 

 


